
Power Tools
Belt Sanders
Porter Cable
PC352VS 3" x 21" Variable-Speed Sander

Part # Amps Length Weight
PC352VS 8 Amps 12.5" 10.75 lbs

PC360 3" x 24" Sander

Part # Amps SFPM Length
PC360 12 Amps 1500 20"

PC360VS 3" x 24" Variable-Speed Sander

Part # Length Weight
PC360VS 20" 14.5 lbs

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Belt Sanders
Porter Cable
PC362 4" x 24" Sander

Part # Amps SFPM Length
PC362 12 Amps 1500 14"

PC371K 2-1/2" x 14" Compact Belt Sander

Part # Amps Length Weight
PC371K 5 Amps 17" 5 lbs

Corner Detail Sanders
Bosch
B1294VSK Obrital Detail Dander Kit

Part # Amps OPM
B1294VSK 2.3 13000 - 19000

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Cut-Out Tools
Dewalt
DW660 Cut-Out Tool

PART # Amps RPM Collet Dia. Adj. Guide Spindle Lock Length Weight
DW660 5 Amps 30000 rpm 1/8", 1/4" Yes Yes 10" 3.2 lbs.

Dovetail Accessories
Porter Cable
PC4213 Through Dovetail and Box Joint Tempate Kit

Part #
PC4213

PC4215 Miniature Dovetale Template Kit

Part #
PC4215

PC430DTK7 PC OMNIJIG DOVETAIL SET 7 PC
Part #

PC430DTK7

PC77241 24" Variable Finger Template
Part #

PC77241

PC77245 PC OMNIJIG BOX JOINT ACCES KIT
Part #

PC77245

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Dovetails
Porter Cable
PC4212 12" Deluxe Dovetail Jig with 4211 and 4213 Templates

Part #
PC4212

PC77240 24" OMNIJIG® Joinery System

Part #
PC77240

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Drywall Sanders
Porter Cable
PC7800 Drywall Sander with Dust Collection

Part # Amps Weight
PC7800 4.7 Amps 8.5 lbs

Hand Planer Accessories
Dewalt
DW6654 Reversible carbide planer blades

Hand Planers
Dewalt
DW680K 3-1/4" Planer Kit with 3/32" (2.5mm) Depth of Cut

PART # RPM AMPS Depth of Cut Depth of Cut Planing Width Rabbeting
Depth

Weight
DW680K 15000 rpm 7 Amps 2.5 mm 3.32" 3-1/4" 1/2" 6.2 lbs.

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Hand Planers
Bosch
B1594K 3-1/4" Planer with Carrying Case

Part # Amps RPM Voltage
B1594K 6.5 16500 120V AC

Joiner
Dewalt
DW682K Plate Joiner Kit

PART # Amps RPM Depth of Cut Arbor Fence Type Biscuits
Accepted

Weight
DW682K 6.5 Amps 10000 rpm 20 mm 7/8" Dual Rack and

Pinion
0, 10, 20 6.6 lbs.
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Power Tools
Joiner  
Porter Cable
PC557 Deluxe Plate Joiner Kit

Joiner
Porter Cable
PC560 QUIK JIG Pocket Hole Joinery System

Joiner Accessories
Dewalt
DW6805 Plate Joiner Carbide Blade

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Porter Cable
Drywall Sander Abrasive Pads

Part # Dia. Grit Box Qty.
PC77085 9" 80 5
PC77105 9" 100 5
PC77125 9" 120 5
PC77155 9" 150 5

Paint Removers
Porter Cable
PC7403 Power Paint Remover

Part # Amps
PC7403 8 Amps

Planer Accessories
Dewalt
DW7332 Replacement Knives for DW733

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Planer Accessories
Dewalt
DW734 12-1/2" Thickness Planer with Three Knife Cutter-Head

PART # Amps Depth of Cut Depth Cap Width Cap Speeds Cuts per Inch Weight
DW734 15 Amps 1/8" 6" 12-1/2" 1 96 80 lbs.

DW7342 12-1/2" Disposable, Reversible Planer Knives

DW7350 Mobile Thickness Planer Stand

DW7351 13" Folding Tables for DW735 Planer

DW7352 13" Disposable, Reversible Thickness Planer Knives

Planers
Dewalt
DW735 13" Three Knife, Two Speed Thickness Planer

PART # Amps Depth of Cut Depth Cap Width Cap Speeds Cuts per Inch Weight
DW735 15 Amps 1/8" 6" 13" 2 96 and 179 92 lbs.
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Power Tools
Random Orbit Sanders
Dewalt
D26441K 1/4 Sheet Palm Grip Sander Kit

PART # Amps OPM Orbit Dia. Dust
Collection

Paper
Size/Type

SFPM Dust
Sealed
Switch

PAD Weight

D26441K 2.4 Amps 14000 opm 1/16" Yes 1/4 Sheet N/A Yes N/A 3.0 lbs.

D26450 5" PSA Random Orbit Sander
PART # Amps OPM Orbit Dia. Dust

collection
Paper

Size/Type
SFPM Dust

Sealed
Switch

Pad Break Weight

D26450 3 Amps 12000 opm 3/32" Yes 5" 8-hole
PSA

N/A Yes N/A 3.4 lbs.

D26451K 5" Random Orbit Sander Kit
PART # Amps OPM Orbit Dia. Dust

Collection
Paper

Size/Type
SFPM Dust

Sealed
Switch

Pad Break Weight

D26451K 3 Amps 12000 opm 3/32" Yes 5" 8-hole
Hook and

Loop
N/A Yes Yes - CFS 3.4 lbs.

D26453K 5" VS Random Orbit Sander Kit
PART # Amps OPM Orbit Dia. Dust

Collection
Paper

Size/Type
SFPM Dust

Sealed
Switch

Pad Break Weight

D26453K 3 Amps 7000 -
12000 opm

3/32" Yes 5" 8-hole
Hook and

Loop
N/A Yes Yes - CFS 3.5 lbs.

DW443 6" Right Angle Random Orbit Sander with Electronic Variable Speed
PART # Amps OPM Orbit Dia. Dust

Collection
Paper

Size/Type
SFPM Dust

Sealed
Switch

Pad Break Weight

DW443 4.3 Amps 4000 - 6800
opm

3/16" Yes 6", 6 Hole
Hook and

Loop
N/A Yes Yes 5.7 lbs.

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Random Orbit Sanders
Bosch
B1250DEVS 6" Dual-Mode Ramdom Orbit Sander/Polisher

Part # Amps Eccentric Offset Orbit Dia. Orbit Radius Voltage
B1250DEVS 6.5 3/32" 3/16" 3/32" 120V

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Random Orbit Sanders
Bosch
B3725DEVS 5" Electronic Variable Speed Random Orbit Sander/Polisher

Part # Amps Disc Size Orbit Dia. Orbit Radius Voltage
B3725DEVS 3.3 5" 3/16" 3/32" 120 V

Random Orbit Sanders
Porter Cable
PC330 SPEED-BLOC® 1/4 Sheet Finishing Sander

Part # Amps Paper Size Orbit Dia. Length Weight
PC330 1.2 Amps 1/4" sheet 5/64" 4.5 4 lbs

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Random Orbit Sanders
Porter Cable
PC380 1/4 Sheet Orbital Finish Sander

Part # Amps Paper Size Orbit Dia. Length Weight
PC380 2.0 Amps 1/4" sheet 1/16" 9" 2.3 lbs

PC382 5" Random Orbit Sander

Part # Amps Weight
PC382 1.9 Amps 3.0 lbs

PC7345 5" Variable-Speed Random Orbit Sander

Part # Amps Weight
PC7345 4.5 Amps 5.5 lbs

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Random Orbit Sanders
Porter Cable
PC7346 6" Variable-Speed Random Orbit Sander

Part # Amps Weight
PC7346 4.5 Amps 5.5 lbs

PC97455 PC SANDER 5" RANDOM ORBIT 2500
Part #

PC97455

PC97466 PC SANDER 6" RANDOM ORBIT 2500
Part #

PC97466

Router
Porter Cable
PC691 1-3/4 HP* D-Handle Router

Part # HP Collets Weight
PC691 1-3/4 HP 1/4" & 1/2" 9.25 lbs

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Router Accessories
Dewalt
DNP614 Compact Router D-Shaped Sub Base

DNP615 Compact Router Dust Collection Adapter for Fixed Base

DNP616 Compact Router Dust Collection Adapter for Plunge Base

DNP618 Edge Guide for Fixed Base Compact Router

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Router Accessories
Dewalt
DW6182 Plunge Base for DW616/618 Routers

DW6183 D-Handle Base for DW616/618 Routers

DW6184 Fixed Base for DW616/618 Routers

DW6913 Universal Edge Guide with Dust Collection

Router Accessories
Bosch
B83038 Deluxe Hinge Butt Templet Kit

Part #
B83038

BPR010 Palm Router Subbase
Part #

BPR010

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Router Accessories
Bosch
BRA1171 Benchtop Router Cabinet-Style Table

Part #
BRA1171

Router Accessories
Porter Cable
PC1001 Standard Fixed Base

Part #
PC1001

PC4514 Plunge Base for Compact Router
Part #

PC4514

PC511 Cylindrical Lock Boring Jig

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Router Accessories
Porter Cable
PC513 Heavy-Duty Lock Mortiser

PC517 Heavy-Duty Lock Mortiser Template

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Router Accessories
Porter Cable
PC59381 Hinge Butt Template Kit

Part #
PC59381

PC6911 D-handle base
Part #

PC6911

PC6931 Plunge base
Part #

PC6931

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Router Accessories
Porter Cable
PC698 Router Table

PC75361 Fixed Base
Part #

PC75361

PC8911 Handle Attachment

Part #
PC8911

Routers
Dewalt
DW616 1-3/4 HP (maximum motor HP) Fixed Base Router

PART # Amps HP RPM Collet Dia. Plunge
Stroke

Depth Stop Base
Dimension

Spindle
Lock

Weight
DW616 11 Amps 1-3/4 HP 24500 rpm 1/2" - 1/4" N/A Micro-fine

Ring
6" No 7.1 lbs.

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Routers
Dewalt
DW618 2-1/4 HP (maximum motor HP) EVS Fixed Base Router with Soft Start

PART # Amps HP RPM Collet Dia. Plunge
Stroke

Depth Stop Base
Dimension

Spindle
Lock

Weight
DW618 12 Amps 2-1/4 HP 8000 -

24000 rpm
1/2" - 1/4" N/A Micro-fine

Ring
6" Yes 7.2 lbs.

DW618B3 2-1/4 HP (maximum motor HP) Three Base Router Kit
PART # Amps HP RPM Collet Dia. Plunge

Stroke
Depth Stop Base

Dimension
Spindle

Lock
DW618B3 12 Amps 2-1/4 HP 8000 - 24000

rpm
1/2" - 1/4" 2-1/2" Micro-fine

Ring
6" Yes

DW618PK -1/4 HP (maximum motor HP) EVS Fixed Base / Plunge Router Combo Kit w/ Soft Start
PART # Amps HP RPM Collet Dia. Plunge

Stroke
Depth Stop Base

Dimension
Spindle

Lock
Weight

DW618PK 12 Amps 2-1/4 HP 8000 -
24000 rpm

1/2" - 1/4" 2-1/2" Micro-fine
Ring

6" Yes 10.1 lbs.

DW625 3 HP (maximum motor HP) EVS Plunge Router
PART # Amps HP RPM Collet Dia. Plunge

Stroke
Depth Stop Base

Dimension
Spindle

Lock
Weight

DW625 15 Amps 3 HP 8000 -
22000 rpm

1/2" - 1/4" 2-7/16" 3 Stage
Trurret Stop

5-5/8" x
6-11/16"

Yes 11.2 lbs.

DWP611 1-1/4 HP Max Torque Variable Speed Compact Router with LEDs
PART # Amps HP RPM Collet Dia. Plunge

Stroke
Depth Stop Base

Dimension
Spindle

Lock
Weight

DWP611 7 Amps 1-1/4 HP 16000 -
27000 rpm

1/4" N/A Micro-fine
Ring

4" Yes 12
position

5.5 lbs.

DWP611PK 1-1/4 HP Max Torque Variable Speed Compact Router Combo Kit with LEDs
PART # Amps HP RPM Collet Dia. Plunge

Stroke
Depth Stop Base

Dimension
Spindle

Lock
Weight

DWP611PK 7 Amps 1-1/4 HP 16000 -
27000 rpm

1/4" 2" 5 4"
(standard),

4-3/8" x
5-3/4"

(plunge)

Yes 12
position

8.0 lbs.
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Power Tools
Routers
Bosch
B1617 2 HP Single Speed Fixed Base Router

Part # Amps Base Dia. Fixed Base Depth HP RPM
B1617 11 6" 1-5/8" 2 25000

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Routers
Bosch
B1617EVS 2.25 HP VS Fixed Base Router

Part # Amps Base Dia. Fixed Base Depth RPM Voltage
B1617EVS 12 6" 1-5/8" 8000 - 25000 120V AC

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Routers
Bosch
B1617EVSPK 2.25 HP VS Router Combo Kit

Part # Amps Base Dia. Fixed Base Depth RPM Voltage
B1617EVSPK 12 6" 1-5/8" 8000 - 25000 120V AC

B1619EVS 3.25 HP Variable-Speed Plunge Router

Part # Amps Base Dia. Plunge Depth RPM Voltage
B1619EVS 15 7-1/2" 2-9/16" 8000 - 21000 120V AC

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Routers
Bosch
BPR20EVSK Variable Speed Palm Router Kit

Part # Amps Base Opening Plunge Depth Sub base
Length

Sub base Width Voltage
BPR20EVSK 5.6 1-9/16" 1-3/16" 3-1/2" 3-3/4" 120V

BPR20EVSNK Palm Router Laminate Installer Kit

Part # Amps Base Opening Sub base Length Sub base Width Voltage
BPR20EVSNK 5.6 1-9/16" 3-1/2" 3-3/4" 120V

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Routers
Milwaukee
ME5615-21 1-3/4 Max HP BodyGrip Router Kit

Part# HP RPM Depth Adj. Collets Weight
ME5615-21 1.7 24000 1-21/32" 1/4" & 1/2" 8.8 lbs

ME5625-20 3-1/2 Max HP Fixed Base Production Router

Part# HP RPM Depth Adj. Collets Weight
ME5625-20 3.5 10000 - 22000 1-21/32": 1/4" & 1/2" 11.8 lbs

Porter Cable
PC450 1-1/4 HP Max Torque Compact Router

Part # HP Collets Weight
PC450 1.25 HP 1/4" 4.1 lbs

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Routers
Porter Cable
PC690LR 1-3/4 HP* Router Kit

Part # Collets Weight
PC690LR 1/4" & 1/2" 10 lbs

PC693LRPK 1-3/4 HP* Multi-Base Router Kit

Part # Collets Weight
PC693LRPK 1/4" & 1/2" 12.5 lbs

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Routers
Porter Cable
PC7518 3-1/4 HP* Five Speed Router

Part # HP Weight
PC7518 3-1/4 HP 14.5 lbs

PC7519 3-1/4 HP* Single Speed Router

Part # HP Weight
PC7519 3-1/4 HP 15 lbs

PC7538 3-1/4 HP* Five Speed Plunge Router

Part # HP Weight
PC7538 3-1/4 HP 17.25 lbs

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.

Service After the Sale www.am-supply.com28



Power Tools
Routers
Porter Cable
PC7539 3-1/4 HP* Single Speed Plunge Router

Part # HP Weight
PC7539 3-1/4 HP 21 lbs

PC894PK 2-1/4 HP* Multi-Base Router Kit with GRIPVACTM Attachment

Part # HP Collets Weight
PC894PK 2-1/4 HP 1/4" & 1/2" 14 lbs

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Routers
Porter Cable
PC895PK 2-1/4 HP* Multi-Base Router Kit with Router Table Height Adjuster

Part # HP Collets Weight
PC895PK 2-1/4 HP 1/4" & 1/2" 14 lbs

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools
Routers
Porter Cable
PC9690LR 1-3/4 HP* Router Kit

Part # HP Collets Weight
PC9690LR 1-3/4 HP 1/4" & 1/2" 10 lbs

Phone:(405) 947-6695 · (800) 825-7431A M Supply Co.
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Power Tools 1
Belt Sanders 1

Porter Cable 1
PC352VS 3" x 21" Variable-Speed Sander 1
PC360 3" x 24" Sander 1
PC360VS 3" x 24" Variable-Speed Sander 1
PC362 4" x 24" Sander 2
PC371K 2-1/2" x 14" Compact Belt Sander 2

Corner Detail Sanders 2
Bosch 2

B1294VSK Obrital Detail Dander Kit 2
Cut-Out Tools 3

Dewalt 3
DW660 Cut-Out Tool 3

Dovetail Accessories 3
Porter Cable 3

PC4213 Through Dovetail and Box Joint Tempate Kit 3
PC4215 Miniature Dovetale Template Kit 3
PC430DTK7 PC OMNIJIG DOVETAIL SET 7 PC 3
PC77241 24" Variable Finger Template 3
PC77245 PC OMNIJIG BOX JOINT ACCES KIT 3

Dovetails 4
Porter Cable 4

PC4212 12" Deluxe Dovetail Jig with 4211 and 4213 4
PC77240 24" OMNIJIG® Joinery System 4

Drywall Sanders 5
Porter Cable 5

PC7800 Drywall Sander with Dust Collection 5
Hand Planer Accessories 5

Dewalt 5
DW6654 Reversible carbide planer blades 5

Hand Planers 5
Dewalt 5

DW680K 3-1/4" Planer Kit with 3/32" (2.5mm) Depth of Cut 5
Bosch 6

B1594K 3-1/4" Planer with Carrying Case 6
Joiner 6

Dewalt 6
DW682K Plate Joiner Kit 6

Joiner 7
Porter Cable 7

PC557 Deluxe Plate Joiner Kit 7
Joiner 7

Porter Cable 7
PC560 QUIK JIG Pocket Hole Joinery System 7

Joiner Accessories 7
Dewalt 7

DW6805 Plate Joiner Carbide Blade 7
Porter Cable 8

Drywall Sander Abrasive Pads 8
Paint Removers 8

Porter Cable 8
PC7403 Power Paint Remover 8

Planer Accessories 8
Dewalt 8

DW7332 Replacement Knives for DW733 8

DW734 12-1/2" Thickness Planer with Three Knife 9
DW7342 12-1/2" Disposable, Reversible Planer Knives 9
DW7350 Mobile Thickness Planer Stand 9
DW7351 13" Folding Tables for DW735 Planer 9
DW7352 13" Disposable, Reversible Thickness Planer Knives 9

Planers 9
Dewalt 9

DW735 13" Three Knife, Two Speed Thickness Planer 9
Random Orbit Sanders 10

Dewalt 10
D26441K 1/4 Sheet Palm Grip Sander Kit 10
D26450 5" PSA Random Orbit Sander 10
D26451K 5" Random Orbit Sander Kit 10
D26453K 5" VS Random Orbit Sander Kit 10
DW443 6" Right Angle Random Orbit Sander with Electronic Variable10

Bosch 11
B1250DEVS 6" Dual-Mode Ramdom Orbit Sander/Polisher 11
B3725DEVS 5" Electronic Variable Speed Random Orbit 12

Porter Cable 12
PC330 SPEED-BLOC® 1/4 Sheet Finishing Sander 12
PC380 1/4 Sheet Orbital Finish Sander 13
PC382 5" Random Orbit Sander 13
PC7345 5" Variable-Speed Random Orbit Sander 13
PC7346 6" Variable-Speed Random Orbit Sander 14
PC97455 PC SANDER 5" RANDOM ORBIT 2500 14
PC97466 PC SANDER 6" RANDOM ORBIT 2500 14

Router 14
Porter Cable 14

PC691 1-3/4 HP* D-Handle Router 14
Router Accessories 15

Dewalt 15
DNP614 Compact Router D-Shaped Sub Base 15
DNP615 Compact Router Dust Collection Adapter for Fixed 15
DNP616 Compact Router Dust Collection Adapter for Plunge 15
DNP618 Edge Guide for Fixed Base Compact Router 15
DW6182 Plunge Base for DW616/618 Routers 16
DW6183 D-Handle Base for DW616/618 Routers 16
DW6184 Fixed Base for DW616/618 Routers 16
DW6913 Universal Edge Guide with Dust Collection 16

Bosch 16
B83038 Deluxe Hinge Butt Templet Kit 16
BPR010 Palm Router Subbase 16
BRA1171 Benchtop Router Cabinet-Style Table 17

Porter Cable 17
PC1001 Standard Fixed Base 17
PC4514 Plunge Base for Compact Router 17
PC511 Cylindrical Lock Boring Jig 17
PC513 Heavy-Duty Lock Mortiser 18
PC517 Heavy-Duty Lock Mortiser Template 18
PC59381 Hinge Butt Template Kit 19
PC6911 D-handle base 19
PC6931 Plunge base 19
PC698 Router Table 20
PC75361 Fixed Base 20
PC8911 Handle Attachment 20

Routers 20
Dewalt 20

DW616 1-3/4 HP (maximum motor HP) Fixed Base Router 20
DW618 2-1/4 HP (maximum motor HP) EVS Fixed Base Router with Soft21
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DW618B3 2-1/4 HP (maximum motor HP) Three Base Router 21
DW618PK -1/4 HP (maximum motor HP) EVS Fixed Base / Plunge Router Combo Kit w/ Soft21
DW625 3 HP (maximum motor HP) EVS Plunge Router 21
DWP611 1-1/4 HP Max Torque Variable Speed Compact Router with21
DWP611PK 1-1/4 HP Max Torque Variable Speed Compact Router Combo Kit with21

Bosch 22
B1617 2 HP Single Speed Fixed Base Router 22
B1617EVS 2.25 HP VS Fixed Base Router 23
B1617EVSPK 2.25 HP VS Router Combo Kit 24
B1619EVS 3.25 HP Variable-Speed Plunge Router 24
BPR20EVSK Variable Speed Palm Router Kit 25
BPR20EVSNK Palm Router Laminate Installer Kit 25

Milwaukee 26
ME5615-21 1-3/4 Max HP BodyGrip Router Kit 26
ME5625-20 3-1/2 Max HP Fixed Base Production Router 26

Porter Cable 26
PC450 1-1/4 HP Max Torque Compact Router 26
PC690LR 1-3/4 HP* Router Kit 27
PC693LRPK 1-3/4 HP* Multi-Base Router Kit 27
PC7518 3-1/4 HP* Five Speed Router 28
PC7519 3-1/4 HP* Single Speed Router 28
PC7538 3-1/4 HP* Five Speed Plunge Router 28
PC7539 3-1/4 HP* Single Speed Plunge Router 29
PC894PK 2-1/4 HP* Multi-Base Router Kit with GRIPVACTM 29
PC895PK 2-1/4 HP* Multi-Base Router Kit with Router Table Height30
PC9690LR 1-3/4 HP* Router Kit 31
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B
B1250DEVS 6" Dual-Mode Ramdom Orbit Sander/Polisher 11
B1294VSK Obrital Detail Dander Kit 2
B1594K 3-1/4" Planer with Carrying Case 6
B1617 2 HP Single Speed Fixed Base Router 22
B1617EVS 2.25 HP VS Fixed Base Router 23
B1617EVSPK 2.25 HP VS Router Combo Kit 24
B1619EVS 3.25 HP Variable-Speed Plunge Router 24
B3725DEVS 5" Electronic Variable Speed Random Orbit 12
B83038 Deluxe Hinge Butt Templet Kit 16
Belt Sanders 1-2
Bosch 2, 6, 11-12, 16-17, 22-25
BPR010 Palm Router Subbase 16
BPR20EVSK Variable Speed Palm Router Kit 25
BPR20EVSNK Palm Router Laminate Installer Kit 25
BRA1171 Benchtop Router Cabinet-Style Table 17

C
Corner Detail Sanders 2
Cut-Out Tools 3

D
D26441K 1/4 Sheet Palm Grip Sander Kit 10
D26450 5" PSA Random Orbit Sander 10
D26451K 5" Random Orbit Sander Kit 10
D26453K 5" VS Random Orbit Sander Kit 10
Dewalt 3, 5-10, 15-16, 20-21
DNP614 Compact Router D-Shaped Sub Base 15
DNP615 Compact Router Dust Collection Adapter for Fixed Base 15
DNP616 Compact Router Dust Collection Adapter for Plunge Base 15
DNP618 Edge Guide for Fixed Base Compact Router 15
Dovetail Accessories 3
Dovetails 4
Drywall Sander Abrasive Pads 8
Drywall Sanders 5
DW443 6" Right Angle Random Orbit Sander with Electronic 10
DW616 1-3/4 HP (maximum motor HP) Fixed Base Router 20
DW618 2-1/4 HP (maximum motor HP) EVS Fixed Base Router 21
DW6182 Plunge Base for DW616/618 Routers 16
DW6183 D-Handle Base for DW616/618 Routers 16
DW6184 Fixed Base for DW616/618 Routers 16
DW618B3 2-1/4 HP (maximum motor HP) Three Base Router Kit 21
DW618PK -1/4 HP (maximum motor HP) EVS Fixed Base / Plunge 21
DW625 3 HP (maximum motor HP) EVS Plunge Router 21
DW660 Cut-Out Tool 3
DW6654 Reversible carbide planer blades 5
DW6805 Plate Joiner Carbide Blade 7
DW680K 3-1/4" Planer Kit with 3/32" (2.5mm) Depth of Cut 5
DW682K Plate Joiner Kit 6
DW6913 Universal Edge Guide with Dust Collection 16
DW7332 Replacement Knives for DW733 8
DW734 12-1/2" Thickness Planer with Three Knife Cutter-Head 9
DW7342 12-1/2" Disposable, Reversible Planer Knives 9
DW735 13" Three Knife, Two Speed Thickness Planer 9
DW7350 Mobile Thickness Planer Stand 9
DW7351 13" Folding Tables for DW735 Planer 9
DW7352 13" Disposable, Reversible Thickness Planer Knives 9
DWP611 1-1/4 HP Max Torque Variable Speed Compact Router 21
DWP611PK 1-1/4 HP Max Torque Variable Speed Compact 21

H
Hand Planer Accessories 5
Hand Planers 5-6

Joiner 7
Joiner Accessories 7

ME5625-20 3-1/2 Max HP Fixed Base Production Router 26
Milwaukee 26

PC1001 Standard Fixed Base 17
PC330 SPEED-BLOC® 1/4 Sheet Finishing Sander 12
PC352VS 3" x 21" Variable-Speed Sander 1
PC360 3" x 24" Sander 1
PC360VS 3" x 24" Variable-Speed Sander 1
PC362 4" x 24" Sander 2
PC371K 2-1/2" x 14" Compact Belt Sander 2
PC380 1/4 Sheet Orbital Finish Sander 13
PC382 5" Random Orbit Sander 13
PC4212 12" Deluxe Dovetail Jig with 4211 and 4213 Templates 4
PC4213 Through Dovetail and Box Joint Tempate Kit 3
PC4215 Miniature Dovetale Template Kit 3
PC430DTK7 PC OMNIJIG DOVETAIL SET 7 PC 3
PC450 1-1/4 HP Max Torque Compact Router 26
PC4514 Plunge Base for Compact Router 17
PC511 Cylindrical Lock Boring Jig 17
PC513 Heavy-Duty Lock Mortiser 18
PC517 Heavy-Duty Lock Mortiser Template 18
PC557 Deluxe Plate Joiner Kit 7
PC560 QUIK JIG Pocket Hole Joinery System 7
PC59381 Hinge Butt Template Kit 19
PC690LR 1-3/4 HP* Router Kit 27
PC691 1-3/4 HP* D-Handle Router 14
PC6911 D-handle base 19
PC6931 Plunge base 19
PC693LRPK 1-3/4 HP* Multi-Base Router Kit 27
PC698 Router Table 20
PC7345 5" Variable-Speed Random Orbit Sander 13
PC7346 6" Variable-Speed Random Orbit Sander 14
PC7403 Power Paint Remover 8
PC7518 3-1/4 HP* Five Speed Router 28
PC7519 3-1/4 HP* Single Speed Router 28
PC75361 Fixed Base 20
PC7538 3-1/4 HP* Five Speed Plunge Router 28
PC7539 3-1/4 HP* Single Speed Plunge Router 29
PC77240 24" OMNIJIG® Joinery System 4
PC77241 24" Variable Finger Template 3
PC77245 PC OMNIJIG BOX JOINT ACCES KIT 3
PC7800 Drywall Sander with Dust Collection 5
PC8911 Handle Attachment 20
PC894PK 2-1/4 HP* Multi-Base Router Kit with GRIPVACTM 29
PC895PK 2-1/4 HP* Multi-Base Router Kit with Router Table 30
PC9690LR 1-3/4 HP* Router Kit 31
PC97455 PC SANDER 5" RANDOM ORBIT 2500 14
PC97466 PC SANDER 6" RANDOM ORBIT 2500 14
Planer Accessories 8-9
Planers 9
Porter Cable 1-5, 7-8, 12-14, 17-20, 26-31
Power Tools 1-31
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